
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

52 

505 

91 

14 

279 

42 

15 

178 

171 

11 

110 

70 

172 

40 

414 

212 

50 

691 

217 

68 

Name 

Ivan Saaby 

Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 

Stein Nygård 

Pierre Knudsen 

Michael Skindersø 

Victor de Val Weywadt 

Jonas Radekop 

Jan Farup 

Stephan Ahrndt 

Simon Pettersson 

Danny Lambrecht 

Jens Hirsch 

Gert Østergaard Petersen 

Henrik Bruun 

Ernest Krüger 

Leif Jensen 

Lucas Victor Christiansen 

Marcus Alsing 

Christian Rasmussen 

Stefan Wennefter - Rainer Rath 

Best Tm 

1:57.390 

2:01.134 

2:02.322 

2:05.477 

2:02.587 

2:04.149 

2:04.734 

2:06.965 

2:04.641 

2:07.786 

2:09.437 

2:07.967 

2:09.415 

2:11.169 

2:11.362 

2:13.844 

1:57.698 

2:04.842 

Diff 

22.213 

23.301 

32.843 

33.231 

33.606 

34.697 

45.137 

45.214 

46.235 

51.817 

52.156 

52.928 

1:03.068 

1:03.194 

1:20.650 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

22.213 

1.088 

9.542 

0.388 

0.375 

1.091 

10.440 

0.077 

1.021 

5.582 

0.339 

0.772 

10.140 

0.126 

17.456 

Total Tm 

7:45.362 

8:07.575 

8:08.663 

8:18.205 

8:18.593 

8:18.968 

8:20.059 

8:30.499 

8:30.576 

8:31.597 

8:37.179 

8:37.518 

8:38.290 

8:48.430 

8:48.556 

9:06.012 

7:57.734 

4:04.369 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.213 

Avg. Speed 

130,335 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.390 

Best Speed 

129,169 

Best Lap by 

52 - Ivan Saaby 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
02 Saturday 

05 ZC 600+1000 B 1600-1630 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:07:43 

Most 4,212 km 

17-09-2016 16:00 


